JKSSB Recruitment 2018 apply online Science /
Maths Teacher 644 Posts at www.jkssb.nic.in
644 Jobs found
jkssb recruitment 644 Science Maths Teacher – Jammu and
Kashmir Service selection board recruitment 2018 notifica-
tion has been released for the recruitment of total 644 (Six
Hundred and forty four) jobs for Science / Maths Teacher. Job
seekers should apply online before 21st January 2018.
Organization Name Jammu and Kashmir Service selection
board
Post Name Science / Maths Teacher
No of vacancies 644
Job location Jammu Kashmir
Official website www.jkssb.nic.in